   2.5 MAX
   H
 PR1436G SEALANT
 ON BEARING FACE
 (FOR CODE "HA" ONLY)
2600 SKYPARK DRIVE, TORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 90509 U.S.A.
S A E R O S P A C E
hi-shear corporation

HLM310AP04-8
CODE:
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE:
MATERIAL:
GENERAL NOTES:
FINISH:
SPECIFICATION:
HEAT TREAT:
1. Concentricity: "A" to "D" diameter within 0.25 FIM.
3. Surface texture per ISO/R468.
6AL-4V titanium alloy per AMS4928 or AMS4967.
655 MPa shear minimum.
HI-LOK™ Product Specification M342.
HLM310-( )-( )      = Surface coating per Hi-Shear Spec. 306, Type I, color blue-violet
(equivalent to LN9368 Blatt 4), plus cetyl alcohol lube per Hi-Shear Spec. 305
Pin Part Number
8 mm Maximum Grip Length
First dash number indicates nominal diameter in 1 mm.
which HLM310 oversize pin replaces.
Second dash number indicates maximum grip in 1 mm.
See Finish note for explanation of code letters.
4 mm Nominal Diameter Pin
Pin Basic Part Number
7800208001.64
1.61
MODIFIED
M4 x 0.7-4h0.65
0.40 0.8 x 37°1.20
0.95
3.91
3.86 0.69.06.65
6.254.5
0.65
0.40
0.65
0.40
667005.90
6.45
4.81
4.90M12 x 1.25-4h0.50
0.75 1.2 x 37°2.7011.76 1.511.87 2.9519.418.0012.5 18.8012
G
REF
0.8
1.0
0.9
1.3
04
489005.00
5.55 1134004.02
4.111.2 x 37°2.40 0.50
0.752.65
9.80
9.88
15.40
16.20 16.210 10.5 M10 x 1.0-4h
316004.05
4.60 743003.22
3.291.2 x 37°1.95 0.50
0.752.20
7.80
7.88
12.25
12.85 14.008 8.5 M8 x 1.0-4h
118002.60
3.05 311002.01
2.050.8 x 37°1.15
1.40
4.84
4.90
7.65
8.15 9.405 5.5 M5 x 0.8-4h